


ATTENDEES FOR WORKSHOP GFO-15-503
October 14, 2015
Light Heavy-Duty to Medium Heavy-Duty Natural Gas Engine Integration and Demonstration Research

1. Peter Ward – Alternative Fuels Advocates, LLC – peterfward@att.net
2. Tim Carmichael – California Natural Gas Vehicle Coalition – tim@cngvc.org
3. James P. Halloran – Caterpillar, Inc – JPH@cat.com
4. Jarrod Kohout-	jarrod.kohout@gladstein.org
5. AdTra-  adtra.us@att.net
6. Dave Mazaika-  dmazaika@qtww.com
7. Tom Kramer-  tom.kramer@navistar.com
8. GTI-  ted.barnes@gastechnology.org
9. Stephen Ptucha-  stephen.ptucha@cummins.com
10. Dr. John Reed-	jreed@northamericanrepower.com
11. Mark Dunn- mdunn@westport.com
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